

John Lewis Stock Number	54642701
Name	Bubbles & Treats
Contents	House of Fudge Caramel & Seasalt Fudge 100g Mallow & Marsh Vanilla Marshmallows Coated in Milk Chocolate 100g Monty Bojangles Cookie Moon Truffles 100g Miller's Baker & Barista Belgian Double Chocolate Biscuits 120g Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (White Wine, Grape Must) 85%, White Wine (Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot grigio, Pinot noir white vinification) 15%, Potassium metabisulphite, Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Citric acid), Cleared using (Bentonite, Polyvinylpyrrolidone).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Mallow & Marsh Vanilla Marshmallows Coated in Milk Chocolate 100g
Ingredients	MILK Chocolate (35%) (Sugar Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Humectant: Glycerol, Cornflour, Flavouring.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Real Candy Co., 2-4 Lancaster Road, Carnaby, Bridlington, East Riding of Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO15 3QA
Instructions for use	N/A

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1831 / 435
Fat	14.1
Of which saturated	8.6
Carbohydrate	71.5
Of which sugars	54.1
Fibre	0
Protein	5.3
Salt	0.05

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Monty Bojangles Cookie Moon Truffles 100g
Ingredients	Vegetable Oils (Coconut, Palm Kernel), Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cookie Pieces (9%) (Chocolate Chips (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Flavouring), Flour (WHEAT), Sugar, Concentrated Butter (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, BARLEY Malt, Salt), Whey Powder (from MILK), Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Eggs Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Monty Bojangles Co Ltd, Legion House, 75 Lower Road, Kenley, Surrey, England, CR8 5NH
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2447 / 589
Fat	43
Of which saturated	37
Carbohydrate	42
Of which sugars	39
Fibre	0
Protein	4.3
Salt	0.1

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	House of Fudge Caramel & Seasalt Fudge 100g
Ingredients	Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK , Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), Butter (MILK), Clotted Cream (MILK), Sea Salt (0.3%), Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: Lecithin (SOYA)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat Tree Nuts Peanuts
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 5HW
Instructions for use	n/a

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	1774 / 421
Fat	13.1
Of which saturated	7.1
Carbohydrate	74.8
Of which sugars	62.7
Fibre	0
Protein	0.9
Salt	0.39

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Miller's Baker & Barista Belgian Double Chocolate Biscuits 120g
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (MILK , Salt), Dark chocolate chips 15% (Sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, SOYA lecithin, Natural flavouring), Dark muscovado sugar, Cocoa mass 4%, Rice flour, Sugar, Vanilla extract, Disodium diphosphate, Sodium hydrogen carbonate, Sea salt

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Celery Eggs Mustard Tree Nuts Sesame Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Artisan Biscuits, Britannia House, Ashbourne, Derbyshire, United Kingdom, DE6 1HA
Instructions for use	Store in an airtight container after opening.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2152 / 514
Fat	26
Of which saturated	17
Carbohydrate	64
Of which sugars	25
Fibre	0
Protein	5.9
Salt	0.68

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes